
TSB-MODX
Triaxial Sensor Switch Module

NSIONS 
SHEET

8.00 in
[203.2 mm]

2.62 in
[66.5 mm]

1.12 in
[28.4 mm]

4.22 in
[107.1 mm]

0.41 in
[10.4 mm]

0.49 in
[12.4 mm]

NSIONS 
SHEET

2.55 in
[64.8 mm]

2.51 in
[63.7 mm]

4.22 in
[107.2 mm]

0.67 in
[16.9 mm]

0.42 in
[10.6 mm]

0.47 in
[12.1 mm]

Product Features
Simultaneous measurements for triaxial capable 
data collectors

Fast, efficient data collection

Modular style enables easy DIN rail mount

Channels

04 = 4 Triaxial Sensors
12 = 12 Triaxial Sensors

TSB-MOD

Ordering Information

Optional Output

Blank = None
CO = Continuous 

Output Option

4 Pin Connector 
Compatiblity

D4 = Azima DLI Compatible
G4 = G4X Series Twist Lock
J4 = J4X Series CTC Compatible
M4 = M12 Compatible


